
 
Agenda 

June 3rd 2022, 12:30 pm – 2:00 pm 
Zoom 

 

I. Opening and Roll Call 
 

 
II. Consent Agenda 

 
a. Approval of June Agenda 

 
b. Approval of April Minutes 

 
III. Justice Systems Data Report 

 
IV. Old Business 

 
a. Welcome new Community 

Representative, Julie Risedorf 
 

V. New Business 
 

a. Opioid Settlement Funds- 
Report and Feedback 
 
 
 

b. Driver’s License Restoration 
Program 
 
 

 
c. Report from National Network 

of Criminal Justice 
Coordinating Councils Meeting 
 

d. Announcements and 
Departmental Updates 

 
 

e. Public Comment 
 

Adjourn 

12:30pm 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

12:35pm 
 
 
 

12:45pm 
 
 
 
 

12:50pm 
 
 
 
 

1:30pm 
 

 
 
 

1:40pm 
 
 
 

1:50pm 
 

 
 

DK Wesley, JRAC Chair 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
Lee Crayton, Management Analyst, 
Strategy and Innovation 
 
 
DK Wesley, JRAC Chair 
 
 
 
 
Victoria Reichard, LCSW, Behavioral 
Health Manager; Kathleen Blackney, 
Management Analyst, Strategy and 
Innovation  
 
Ed Treat, Pisgah Legal Services; 
Meredith Pressley, Senior Assistant 
District Attorney, 40th Prosecutorial 
District 
 
Tiffany Iheanacho, Justice Services 
Director 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Next Meeting: 
August 5, 2022 

12:30pm - 2:00pm 
Location TBD 


