

Agenda June 3rd 2022, 12:30 pm – 2:00 pm Zoom

١.	Opening and Roll Call	12:30pm	DK Wesley, JRAC Chair
11.	Consent Agenda		
	a. Approval of June Agenda		
	b. Approval of April Minutes		
III.	Justice Systems Data Report	12:35pm	Lee Crayton, Management Analyst, Strategy and Innovation
IV.	Old Business		
	a. Welcome new Community Representative, Julie Risedorf	12:45pm	DK Wesley, JRAC Chair
V.	New Business		
	a. Opioid Settlement Funds- Report and Feedback	12:50pm	Victoria Reichard, LCSW, Behavioral Health Manager; Kathleen Blackney, Management Analyst, Strategy and Innovation
	b. Driver's License Restoration Program	1:30pm	Ed Treat, Pisgah Legal Services; Meredith Pressley, Senior Assistant District Attorney, 40 th Prosecutorial District
	c. Report from National Network of Criminal Justice Coordinating Councils Meeting	1:40pm	Tiffany Iheanacho, Justice Services Director
	d. Announcements and Departmental Updates	1:50pm	
	e. Public Comment		
	Adjourn		
Next Meeting: August 5, 2022			

12:30pm - 2:00pm

Location TBD